
After You Get That Tax Return Back, Invest It In Some Real Estate.
Real Estate

CANAL HOUSE WITH BOAT DOCK. 2
porches, large sun deck, floating dock, 2
BR, 2 bath, C/H/A. paved street,
$99,900 SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT.
(919)842 6415

SUNSET BEACH FURNISHED HOME 4
, 2-bath. new vinyl siding and paint. Inte
rior recently redecorated S119.000. Call
DAVE NELSON at CENTURY 21 SUN¬
SET REALTY at 579-1000 or evenings at
579-1990

FOR SALE IN SEA BREEZE Estates.
1990 doublewide. 28x52 mobile home
on 50x100 lot with view ol Iritracoastal
Waterway. Vinyl siding, shingle root, 3
BR. 2 bath (master bath has garden tub,
full shower and double sink vanity.
Master bedroom 2 walk-in closets ), ceil¬
ing fans all bedrooms and living room.
Cathedral ceiling, utility room,
dishwasher, garbage disposal, storm
windows, Duke power pack insulation,
heat pump, flood lights, split rail fence.
Call 919-842-8694, 6-10 pm for
appointment
SECLUDED MOUNTAIN get a-way 10
acres, barn, stream, easy access. 1 1/2
story cabin, country porch. 529,900. free
brochure Ashe County-Blue Ridge
Mountain Realty 1-800-533-3721.

LOTS 13 & 14 BROOKS ACRES,
Seaside area. 803-546-6988 or 754-
9345.

Real Estate
FOR SALE BY OWNER. Lovely 1720 sq
ft. house. Beautiful lot with waterway
view in Sunset Beach area. 3 BR, 2 bath,
fireplace, skylight, den or 4th bedroom.
New carpet and vinyl, all appliances and
W/D remain 716 E Shoreline Drive. For
an appointment call 579-0752.

RIVERFRONT HOME- Excellent location
for a dock. C/H/A. furnished. Almost new,
two-level home. $105,000. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT, (919)842-6415.
WOODED LOT, CLOSE TO Holden
BEach. Septic tank and well. Ap¬
proximately 50x141. Only $10,500.
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT, (919)842
6415.

OCEAN AT YOUR FINGERTIPS. 4-BR.
2 1/2-baths. sleeping loft. C/H/A.
furnished, vinyl siding, oceanside porch,
two decks, approximately 1600 sq. ft.
2nd row to ocean. $150,000.
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT, (919)842-
6415.

FOUR COMMERCIAL LOTS. Hwy. 179.
Calabash. Per lot or all. $35,000 per lot
or make offer. 754-7557.

Call Mike Noonan
to view this listing and more at 579-
1000 or evenings at (919) 653-5342.

. ..

BROOKSLANDING-3-BR. 2-bath
beautiful one-
half duplex oil

waterway,
occati view,
attic and
downstairs
storage.
$148,000.1

Qnjuy.
SUNSET REALTY, INC.

502 N Sunset Blvd Sunset Beach. NC 28459
(919)579-1000 Toli Free (800)451-2102

Ciwn and T""C*r*vry 21 Rm FttMa Capaahon
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED ANO OPCHATEQ

Forest Hills-Elm St., near
Holden Beach. 3 BR, 1 'A baths.
Home on 4 lots. Only $39,900.

10 Acres± near Regan Cross¬
road with septic permit for 3-BR
home. $22,500.

. ..

1.8 Acres near Bricklanding.
Beautiful wooded lot that slopes
to marsh for fishing, etc.
$49,900.

Call Lou Hayes
919-579-3599
Century 21 Island Realty

SLOANE REALTY

OCEAN ISLE BEACH

Remember: Peggy
Please call me when you
get readyfor the real 'Real

Peggy Stanley Estate Facts' in the South
MnjjjoBroLL^PRoSuctR Brunswick Islands.

256 W. FIRST ST.-Second
row, 4 BR. 3 baths, CHA, fur¬
nished and equipped, great
rental history. $129,900.

Call Peggy Stanley (919)579-6251 . 642-6990

n Shore
PROPERTIES. INC.

DOWNTOWN SHALLOTTE-PO Box 352, Shallotte, NC 28459
Located in the white two-story colonial home, across from Hardee's

919-754-2224
WATERFRONT PROPERTY

COPAS SHORES.Shallotte River (deep water) $59,500.
COPAS SHORES.Shallotte River (deep water) $99,500.
RIVER HEIGHTS-180 ft. water frntg, water and sewer $139,500.
SHELL POINT-75x200 Shallotte River $49,900.
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY-Gator Grant $45,000.
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY-Bulkheaded, septic inst ....$85,900.
SHALLOTTE POINT INLET WATERWAY PROPERTY
2 acres, 268 ft. on water, high bluff $325,000.
COPAS SHORES-Big lake $49,900.

WATERFRONT HOMES
SHALLOTTE RIVER-2-BR, 2-bath mobile home $59,000.
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY-2-BR, 1-bath cottage $99,900.
LITTLE SHALLOTTE RIVER-2 BR, I'/i baths, 3 years old.$99,900.
SHALLOTTE RIVER-3 BR, 2 baths, deep water w/pier $109,950.

MAINLAND HOMES
HWY. 130 W.-3-BR, 2-bath brick on 1 acre $59,900.
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